1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com138
500 Series
Non-inductive Bulk Ceramic Slab Resistors
F e at u r e S
• Inherently non-inductive, high reliability due to bulk
ceramic construction
• 15 watts per inch of length power dissipation (type SP)
• Excellent pulse/overload capability

[38.1mm]
rev 6/21-1
how to orDer
5 0 4 S P 1 0 1 K D G 1
Tolerance
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
L = ±20%
Size/Length
502 =   2"
503 =   3"
504 =   4"
506 =   6"
508 =   8"
510 = 10"
(etc.)
Terminal Options
blank = Standard aluminum metalized ends, no tabs, per Fig. 1
G1 = Straight radial tabs per Fig 2
G2 = Right angle radial tabs, same direction per Fig 3
G3 = Right angle radial tab, opposite direction, per Fig 4
H1 = Low profile axial tabs, per Fig 5
H2 = Elevated axial tabs. per Fig 6
Tin plated steel radial tabs are standard.
Consult factory for other tab materials.
Resistance (Ω)
For ≥10Ω: First 2 digits
are significant, third is
number of zeros to
follow, e.g. 101 = 100Ω
For <10Ω: R replaces
decimal point,  e.g. R50
= 0.50Ω,  7R5 = 7.5Ω
Coating Options
D = Dielectric (AS and BA only)
O = Oil resistant
Material Type
AS, BA, or SP
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Planar Resistors - Chassis Mount category: